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Graduate and Undergraduate Advisors for BAAS and Communication 

	Advisor
	Room
	Student Last Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Lozano, J.C. (Chair)
	CH 301A
	A-E
	326-3117
	jose.lozano@tamiu.edu

	Gonzalez, Ariadne
	LVB 324B
	R & T and All BAAS students
	326-3036
	AriadneA.Gonzalez@tamiu.edu

	Flores, Maria
	LVB 201
	S & U-Z
	326-3034
	maflores@tamiu.edu

	Moran, A. Marcela
	LBV 324C
	P & K-O
	326-3047
	amoran@tamiu.edu

	Reed, Joquina
	LBV
	F-J & Q
	326-2614
	Joquina.reed@tamiu.edu



Graduate and Undergraduate Advisors for Psychology 

	Advisor
	Room
	Student Last Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Cieslicka, Anna
	CH312E
	A-C
	326-3036
	anna.cieslicka@tamiu.edu

	Castro, Sara
	CH312A
	All MACP Students
	326-3034
	sara.castro@tamiu.edu

	Garza, Ray
	CH312F
	I-L
	326-2618
	ray.garza@tamiu.edu

	Salinas, Gilberto
	CH312B
	D-H
	326-3047
	gsalinas@tamiu.edu

	Munoz, Monica
	CH312C
	M-P
	326-2614
	mmunoz@tamiu.edu

	Terrazas, Elizabeth
	CH312D
	Q-T
	326-2656
	elizabeth.terrazas@tamiu.edu

	Heredia, Roberto
	CH205B
	U-Z
	326-2637
	rheredia@tamiu.edu

	Duarte, Ruth
	CH301B
	(All)
	326-3115
	Ruth.duarte@tamiu.edu




